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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 7 GIRLS 20 100m Run PRELIM

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 D.H BHUVANESHWAR, . ___   _____________504

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 D.HARSHITHA NAHAR, . ___   _____________506

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST3 D.LIBARNA, . ___   _____________2845

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT4 DEEPA, . ___   _____________1656

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA5 G. JAISHREE, . ___   _____________2015

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 G.RAKSHINIYA, . ___   _____________510

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT7 HARITHA, . ___   _____________1660

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC8 IONA CHERYL, . ___   _____________2563

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT9 J. SUREKA, . ___   _____________2928

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A10 J.KAVYA, . ___   _____________2527

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT11 J.NARMATHA, . ___   _____________959

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT12 JAYA SRI, . ___   _____________1662

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT13 JEYA BENISHA SUSAN, . ___   _____________1664

ERODE DISTRICT AA14 K. SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________1181

TRICHY DISTRICT AA15 K.NISHA, . ___   _____________3211

TRICHY DISTRICT AA16 K.SRUTHI, . ___   _____________3212

COIMBATORE DISTRICT17 M PRIYA, . ___   _____________788

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA18 MADHU BHARATHI, . ___   _____________524

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 MANICA PRIYA, . ___   _____________525

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A20 N.AGALYA, . ___   _____________913

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT21 PRIYA. C, . ___   _____________2263

COIMBATORE DISTRICT22 R ABIRAMI, . ___   _____________791

ERODE DISTRICT AA23 R. BHUVANESHWARI, . ___   _____________1191

SALEM DISTRICT AA24 R. SUBIKSHA, . ___   _____________2392

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA25 R.SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________537

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT26 R.SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________960

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA27 R.THAMARAIKODI, . ___   _____________2131

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT28 RENUGA GANDHI, . ___   _____________1678

ERODE DISTRICT AA29 S. SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________1193

TRICHY DISTRICT AA30 S.ABARNA, . ___   _____________3220

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT31 S.BRINDHA, . ___   _____________2884

VELLORE DISTISTRICT32 S.ISWARIYA, . ___   _____________3307

TRICHY DISTRICT AA33 S.J.KARTHIGAA, . ___   _____________3222

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST34 S.LEEMACHRISTY, . ___   _____________2850

KARUR DISTRICT AA35 S.MENAKA, . ___   _____________1854

NELLAI DISTRICT AA36 S.SARANYA, . ___   _____________2191

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA37 S.SRIRESHMA, . ___   _____________543

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A38 S.VINOTHINI, . ___   _____________2529

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT39 SANTRA TERESA MARTIN, . ___   _____________2781

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT40 SHERIN, . ___   _____________1683

ERODE DISTRICT AA41 T. ABIRAMI, . ___   _____________1195

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT42 V.SUDAR KODI, . ___   _____________963

COIMBATORE DISTRICT43 VAISHNAVI, . ___   _____________800

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT44 W.BINZY, . ___   _____________1806
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 13 GIRLS 20 200m Run PRELIM

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A1 A.MERLIN SUNITHA, . ___   _____________2525

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 ANITHA, . ___   _____________1653

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 D.H.SATHYA, . ___   _____________505

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST4 D.LIBARNA, . ___   _____________2845

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT5 DEEPA, . ___   _____________1656

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT6 E.JOSHI SLEANA, . ___   _____________1795

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA7 EVENGELIN SHARAN, . ___   _____________508

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 HARITHA, . ___   _____________1660

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC9 INDHURANI .R, . ___   _____________2072

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC10 IONA CHERYL, . ___   _____________2563

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT11 J. SUREKA, . ___   _____________2928

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT12 JEYA BENISHA SUSAN, . ___   _____________1664

TRICHY DISTRICT AA13 K.JENIFER, . ___   _____________3209

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT14 K.KOWSALYA, . ___   _____________2882

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT15 K.PRIYATHARSHINI, . ___   _____________1798

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA16 K.SHAHANA, . ___   _____________514

TRICHY DISTRICT AA17 K.SRUTHI, . ___   _____________3212

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA18 KANAGAMANI.K, . ___   _____________3012

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 KAVIYA.M, . ___   _____________517

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA20 M.SHESHAVARDHINI, . ___   _____________522

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA21 M.SRIDEVI, . ___   _____________523

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A22 N.R.RADHIKA, . ___   _____________914

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT23 PRIYA. C, . ___   _____________2263

COIMBATORE DISTRICT24 R ABIRAMI, . ___   _____________791

ERODE DISTRICT AA25 R. ABARNA, . ___   _____________1189

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA26 R. SANTHIYA, . ___   _____________2130

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA27 R. SASIKALA, . ___   _____________534

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST28 R.KAMALADHARANI, . ___   _____________2849

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA29 R.SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________538

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT30 R.SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________960

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT31 RENUGA GANDHI, . ___   _____________1678

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT32 ROSHINI, . ___   _____________1679

ERODE DISTRICT AA33 S. SANDHIYA, . ___   _____________1193

TRICHY DISTRICT AA34 S.BABY, . ___   _____________3221

TRICHY DISTRICT AA35 S.J.KARTHIGAA, . ___   _____________3222

KARUR DISTRICT AA36 S.MENAKA, . ___   _____________1854

NELLAI DISTRICT AA37 S.SARANYA, . ___   _____________2191

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A38 S.VINOTHINI, . ___   _____________2529

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT39 SANTRA TERESA MARTIN, . ___   _____________2781

TRICHY DISTRICT AA40 T.LAKSHMIDEVI, . ___   _____________3228

ERODE DISTRICT AA41 V. LEKHA, . ___   _____________1197

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT42 V.SUDAR KODI, . ___   _____________963

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA43 V.VIDHYA PRIYA, . ___   _____________3016

COIMBATORE DISTRICT44 VAISHNAVI, . ___   _____________800
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 19 GIRLS 20 400m Run PRELIM

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT1 ANITHA, . ___   _____________1653

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 ANUSUYA, . ___   _____________1654

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 B.KAMALESHWARI, . ___   _____________502

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 EVENGELIN SHARAN, . ___   _____________508

NELLAI DISTRICT AA5 G.RAJESHWARI, . ___   _____________2187

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT6 JASMINE SIME, . ___   _____________1661

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA7 JYOTHI KUMARI, . ___   _____________512

COIMBATORE DISTRICT8 K NANDHINI, . ___   _____________780

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT9 K.BHAVANI, . ___   _____________2222

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA10 KANAGAMANI.K, . ___   _____________3012

COIMBATORE DISTRICT11 L ANGELA CHRISTINA M, . ___   _____________784

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT12 LALITHA, . ___   _____________1665

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA13 M.SRIDEVI, . ___   _____________523

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT14 NISHA, . ___   _____________1669

SALEM DISTRICT AA15 P. SRIDEVI, . ___   _____________2391

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA16 P.ARCHANADEVI, . ___   _____________529

TRICHY DISTRICT AA17 P.STELLA, . ___   _____________3215

COIMBATORE DISTRICT18 R DEEPA, . ___   _____________792

ERODE DISTRICT AA19 R. ABARNA, . ___   _____________1189

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT20 R.ABINAYA, . ___   _____________2883

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A21 R.NANTHINI, . ___   _____________2528

TRICHY DISTRICT AA22 R.SWATHI, . ___   _____________3219

KARUR DISTRICT AA23 R.THAMAYANTHI, . ___   _____________1853

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT24 RAJESWARI, . ___   _____________1676

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT25 ROSHINI, . ___   _____________1679

COIMBATORE DISTRICT26 S JEEVITHA, . ___   _____________797

TRICHY DISTRICT AA27 S.BABY, . ___   _____________3221

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT28 SUMATHIRA, . ___   _____________2783

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA29 T. SABITHA BANU, . ___   _____________2021

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA30 T.JAYALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________547

ERODE DISTRICT AA31 V. LEKHA, . ___   _____________1197

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A32 V.VIMALA, . ___   _____________2530
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 27 GIRLS 20 800m Run FINAL

KARUR DISTRICT AA1 A.INFANTA VINO, . ___   _____________1851

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 B.KAMALESHWARI, . ___   _____________502

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC3 BHARATHIKAVI .B, . ___   _____________2071

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 D.PREETHI, . ___   _____________507

NELLAI DISTRICT AA5 G.RAJESHWARI, . ___   _____________2187

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT6 GOPPERUNDEVI. S, . ___   _____________2262

COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 K NANDHINI, . ___   _____________780

TRICHY DISTRICT AA8 K.MOWLIYA, . ___   _____________3210

COIMBATORE DISTRICT9 K.NANDHINI, . ___   _____________781

COIMBATORE DISTRICT10 M K PRIYADHARSHINI, . ___   _____________787

VELLORE DISTISTRICT11 M.PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________3311

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA12 P.D.SUKANYA, . ___   _____________530

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT13 PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________1671

KARUR DISTRICT AA14 R.MONIKA, . ___   _____________1852

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT15 S.SANKARI, . ___   _____________2885

TRICHY DISTRICT AA16 S.SWETHA, . ___   _____________3227

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC17 SARUMATHI. B, . ___   _____________2076

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT18 SUMATHIRA, . ___   _____________2783

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 T.JAYALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________547

ERODE DISTRICT AA20 V. SUVETHA, . ___   _____________1199

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT21 VENNILA, . ___   _____________1687
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 31 GIRLS 20 1500m Run FINAL

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 A. NITHINSHA, . ___   _____________500

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A2 A.GUNA ANISHIYA, . ___   _____________2524

KARUR DISTRICT AA3 A.INFANTA VINO, . ___   _____________1851

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST4 A.MEENA, . ___   _____________2844

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC5 BHARATHIKAVI .B, . ___   _____________2071

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 D.PREETHI, . ___   _____________507

COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 DHARANI, . ___   _____________775

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 DHARANI, . ___   _____________1658

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT9 GOPPERUNDEVI. S, . ___   _____________2262

COIMBATORE DISTRICT10 K.NANDHINI, . ___   _____________781

COIMBATORE DISTRICT11 M K PRIYADHARSHINI, . ___   _____________787

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST12 M.VIJAYALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________2848

ERODE DISTRICT AA13 P. TAMILARASI, . ___   _____________1187

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA14 P.AKILANDESWARI, . ___   _____________3013

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA15 P.D.SUKANYA, . ___   _____________530

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT16 P.L.PRAVEENA, . ___   _____________1802

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC17 PARKAVI .B, . ___   _____________2074

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT18 PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________1671

KARUR DISTRICT AA19 R.MONIKA, . ___   _____________1852

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT20 R.RAMYA, . ___   _____________1803

COIMBATORE DISTRICT21 RUKKU M, . ___   _____________796

SALEM DISTRICT AA22 S. RATHIGA, . ___   _____________2393

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC23 SARUMATHI. B, . ___   _____________2076

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT24 SENTHAMIL .A, . ___   _____________2264
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 37 GIRLS 20 3000m Run FINAL

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 A. NITHINSHA, . ___   _____________500

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA2 A.KARTHIGADEVI, . ___   _____________2128

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT3 ANANDHI, . ___   _____________1652

NELLAI DISTRICT AA4 C.PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________2186

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 D. GAYATHRI, . ___   _____________503

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT6 DHARANI, . ___   _____________1658

VELLORE DISTISTRICT7 G.PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________3309

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 JENISHA, . ___   _____________1663

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA9 KAVIYA, . ___   _____________515

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA10 MEENAKCHI .S, . ___   _____________526

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA11 P.SANGEETHA, . ___   _____________3015

NELLAI DISTRICT AA12 R.MUTHUSELVI, . ___   _____________2190

VELLORE DISTISTRICT13 R.SATHIYA, . ___   _____________3310

SALEM DISTRICT AA14 S. RATHIGA, . ___   _____________2393

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA15 S.PRIYA, . ___   _____________2134

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA16 SUGANYA, . ___   _____________546

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT17 TAMILEEASWARI. V, . ___   _____________2265

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA18 U.SWAPNA, . ___   _____________2022
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 39 GIRLS 20 5000m Run FINAL

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A1 A.GUNA ANISHIYA, . ___   _____________2524

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA2 A.KARTHIGADEVI, . ___   _____________2128

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT3 ANANDHI, . ___   _____________1652

ERODE DISTRICT AA4 C. DHIVYA, . ___   _____________1177

NELLAI DISTRICT AA5 C.PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________2186

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 D. GAYATHRI, . ___   _____________503

COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 DHARANI, . ___   _____________775

COIMBATORE DISTRICT8 DIVYA S, . ___   _____________776

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT9 JENISHA, . ___   _____________1663

COIMBATORE DISTRICT10 KASTHURI, . ___   _____________782

COIMBATORE DISTRICT11 M DHANYA, . ___   _____________786

ERODE DISTRICT AA12 M. SUGANYA, . ___   _____________1184

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT13 M.R.MITHRA, . ___   _____________1800

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT14 MERCIYA MABEL, . ___   _____________1801

ERODE DISTRICT AA15 N. ABIRAMI, . ___   _____________1185

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA16 P.AKILANDESWARI, . ___   _____________3013

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC17 PARKAVI .B, . ___   _____________2074

NELLAI DISTRICT AA18 R.MUTHUSELVI, . ___   _____________2190

COIMBATORE DISTRICT19 RUKKU M, . ___   _____________796

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA20 S. GOMATHI, . ___   _____________540

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA21 S. LEENA, . ___   _____________541

TRICHY DISTRICT AA22 S.KIRUTHIKA, . ___   _____________3223

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA23 S.PRIYA, . ___   _____________2134

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT24 SENTHAMIL .A, . ___   _____________2264

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA25 SUGANYA, . ___   _____________546

KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT26 SWETHA. P, . ___   _____________1899

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT27 TAMILEEASWARI. V, . ___   _____________2265
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 43 0.762M GIRLS 20 2000m Steeplechase FINAL

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A1 R.NANTHINI, . ___   _____________2528
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 49 0.838 M GIRLS 20 100m Hurdles PRELIM

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA1 AMY ELIZABETH DANIEL, . ___   _____________501

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT2 ANUSHIYA. M, . ___   _____________2261

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA3 C.S. PRIYA, . ___   _____________2014

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC4 INDHURANI .R, . ___   _____________2072

TRICHY DISTRICT AA5 K.THIRISHA, . ___   _____________3213

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA6 KAVIYA PRIYA, . ___   _____________516

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA7 MEGA VARSHINI, . ___   _____________527

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 NISHA, . ___   _____________1670

COIMBATORE DISTRICT9 PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________789

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT10 PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________1675

COIMBATORE DISTRICT11 RAKSHITHA A P, . ___   _____________795

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA12 S.SRIRESHMA, . ___   _____________543

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT13 THAMILMANI, . ___   _____________1686

COIMBATORE DISTRICT14 W JENIFER, . ___   _____________801

COIMBATORE DISTRICT15 YAMINI K, . ___   _____________802
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 53 0.762M GIRLS 20 400m Hurdles PRELIM

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT1 A.K.ANCY, . ___   _____________1793

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA2 C.S. PRIYA, . ___   _____________2014

TRICHY DISTRICT AA3 E.JENIFER ARANTHI, . ___   _____________3207

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 JYOTHI KUMARI, . ___   _____________512

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 K. KARTHIKA MANIMEGA, . ___   _____________513

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT6 K.BHAVANI, . ___   _____________2222

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA7 MEGA VARSHINI, . ___   _____________527

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 NISHA, . ___   _____________1669

SALEM DISTRICT AA9 P. SRIDEVI, . ___   _____________2391

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA10 P.ARCHANADEVI, . ___   _____________529

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC11 PRAVEENA .R, . ___   _____________2075

COIMBATORE DISTRICT12 R DEEPA, . ___   _____________792

COIMBATORE DISTRICT13 R SOUNDARYA, . ___   _____________793

KARUR DISTRICT AA14 R.THAMAYANTHI, . ___   _____________1853

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT15 RAJESWARI, . ___   _____________1676

SALEM DISTRICT AA16 S. YASOTHA, . ___   _____________2394

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA17 SHREE SHOPICA HARSHI, . ___   _____________2020

ERODE DISTRICT AA18 V. SUVETHA, . ___   _____________1199

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT19 V. VINISHA, . ___   _____________2220
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 59 GIRLS 20 10000m Race Walk FINAL

COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 KEERTHIKA S, . ___   _____________783

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 MEENAKCHI .S, . ___   _____________526

ERODE DISTRICT AA3 P. VANI, . ___   _____________1188

ERODE DISTRICT AA4 R. BHARANI, . ___   _____________1190

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 R.AKLANDESHWARI, . ___   _____________535

COIMBATORE DISTRICT6 RAJA RAJESWARI R, . ___   _____________794

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA7 S. LEENA, . ___   _____________541

TRICHY DISTRICT AA8 S.KIRUTHIKA, . ___   _____________3223

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT9 S.YAMINI, . ___   _____________962

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT10 SATHIYAVANI, . ___   _____________1681

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA11 V.RASHMI, . ___   _____________499
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 67 GIRLS 20  Long Jump FINAL

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT1 ANUSHIYA. M, . ___   _____________2261

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 CHANDRALEKA, . ___   _____________1655

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA3 G. JAISHREE, . ___   _____________2015

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT4 I.SREEJA, . ___   _____________1796

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A5 J.GOWSIKA, . ___   _____________2526

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT6 J.NARMATHA, . ___   _____________959

COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 K MAHALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________779

SALEM DISTRICT AA8 K. MEENA, . ___   _____________2390

TRICHY DISTRICT AA9 K.JENIFER, . ___   _____________3209

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA10 K.PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________2017

COIMBATORE DISTRICT11 LAURA N, . ___   _____________785

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT12 M.E.BINDHU, . ___   _____________1799

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC13 MERLIN RABAKHA R, . ___   _____________2073

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA14 N.DEEPA DHARSHINI, . ___   _____________2018

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC15 PRAVEENA .R, . ___   _____________2075

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT16 R. ANGEL GLORA, . ___   _____________2929

ERODE DISTRICT AA17 R. BHUVANESHWARI, . ___   _____________1191

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA18 R. SANTHIYA, . ___   _____________2130

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 R.P. SINDHUJA, . ___   _____________536

TRICHY DISTRICT AA20 R.SHOBANADEVI, . ___   _____________3218

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA21 R.THAMARAIKODI, . ___   _____________2131

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT22 S. JAYA DURGA, . ___   _____________2930

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT23 S.BRINDHA, . ___   _____________2884

VELLORE DISTISTRICT24 S.ISWARIYA, . ___   _____________3307

TRICHY DISTRICT AA25 S.POOJA, . ___   _____________3224

TRICHY DISTRICT AA26 S.ROJA, . ___   _____________3225

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT27 SARANYA.K, . ___   _____________2782

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT28 SHERIN, . ___   _____________1683

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT29 SWETHA, . ___   _____________1685

ERODE DISTRICT AA30 T. ABIRAMI, . ___   _____________1195

COIMBATORE DISTRICT31 V J AKSHAYA, . ___   _____________799

ERODE DISTRICT AA32 V. SOWNTHARYA, . ___   _____________1198

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT33 VIDHYA, . ___   _____________1688

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT34 VINOTHINI, . ___   _____________1689
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 75 GIRLS 20  High Jump FINAL

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT1 AC. AADHITHYA, . ___   _____________2909

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 AMY ELIZABETH DANIEL, . ___   _____________501

TRICHY DISTRICT AA3 ANDREA RODELINA HOUL, . ___   _____________3204

ERODE DISTRICT AA4 D. HEMALATHA, . ___   _____________1178

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT5 GRACENA G/MERLY, . ___   _____________1659

TRICHY DISTRICT AA6 J.SOWNDHRAYA, . ___   _____________3208

TRICHY DISTRICT AA7 K.THIRISHA, . ___   _____________3213

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA8 KEERTHANA .P, . ___   _____________518

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST9 M.KANIMOZHI, . ___   _____________2847

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA10 P.RUBINA SWEETLIN, . ___   _____________531

COIMBATORE DISTRICT11 PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________789

COIMBATORE DISTRICT12 PRIYANKA V, . ___   _____________790

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT13 S. JAYA DURGA, . ___   _____________2930

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT14 S.FEMILA, . ___   _____________1805

ERODE DISTRICT AA15 V. SOWNTHARYA, . ___   _____________1198
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 79 GIRLS 20  Triple Jump FINAL

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A1 A.MERLIN SUNITHA, . ___   _____________2525

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 AISHWARYA, . ___   _____________1651

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT3 CHANDRALEKA, . ___   _____________1655

TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 E.JENIFER ARANTHI, . ___   _____________3207

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 G.RAKSHINIYA, . ___   _____________510

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A6 J.GOWSIKA, . ___   _____________2526

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST7 M.INDHU, . ___   _____________2846

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC8 MERLIN RABAKHA R, . ___   _____________2073

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA9 N.DEEPA DHARSHINI, . ___   _____________2018

TRICHY DISTRICT AA10 N.NAGAPRIYA, . ___   _____________3214

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT11 NISHA, . ___   _____________1670

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA12 P.SARALYA, . ___   _____________532

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT13 PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________1672

COIMBATORE DISTRICT14 R SOUNDARYA, . ___   _____________793

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT15 R. ANGEL GLORA, . ___   _____________2929

TRICHY DISTRICT AA16 R.AJITH, . ___   _____________3217

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA17 R.P. SINDHUJA, . ___   _____________536

VELLORE DISTISTRICT18 S.PAVITHRA, . ___   _____________3316

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 SHREE KRITHIKA, . ___   _____________545

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA20 SHREE SHOPICA HARSHI, . ___   _____________2020

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT21 VIDHYA, . ___   _____________1688

COIMBATORE DISTRICT22 W JENIFER, . ___   _____________801
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 83 GIRLS 20  Pole Vault FINAL

SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT1 P.SURIYA KANI, . ___   _____________2429

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________1675

SALEM DISTRICT AA3 R. SUBIKSHA, . ___   _____________2392

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT4 THAMILMANI, . ___   _____________1686

NELLAI DISTRICT AA5 U.KRISHNAVENI, . ___   _____________2192

SALEM DISTRICT AA6 V. KAVYA, . ___   _____________2395
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 91 4.KG GIRLS 20  Shot Put FINAL

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST1 A.B.SWETHA, . ___   _____________2843

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT2 ABILA RAJAN, . ___   _____________1794

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC3 B. ATCHAYA, . ___   _____________2070

SALEM DISTRICT AA4 B. SOWMYA, . ___   _____________2389

TRICHY DISTRICT AA5 C.DHIVYA, . ___   _____________3205

TRICHY DISTRICT AA6 C.HOPE ANGELINE MEDH, . ___   _____________3206

COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 ELAKEYA J, . ___   _____________777

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT8 G. VIDHYA, . ___   _____________2927

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT9 G.PREETHA, . ___   _____________2881

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA10 G.SHIVAHNI, . ___   _____________2016

ERODE DISTRICT AA11 J. NANTHINI, . ___   _____________1179

NELLAI DISTRICT AA12 J.RESHMA, . ___   _____________2188

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT13 K.PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________1797

ERODE DISTRICT AA14 M. KANCHANA DEVI, . ___   _____________1183

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA15 M.KARUNIYA, . ___   _____________519

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA16 M.PRIYADARSHINI, . ___   _____________521

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT17 MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________1666

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT18 MEENAKSHI, . ___   _____________1668

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 N. KEREN KIRUBAI, . ___   _____________528

TRICHY DISTRICT AA20 P.VASUNTHRA, . ___   _____________3216

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA21 R. RIKITHA KAREN, . ___   _____________533

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT22 R.SASIPRIYA, . ___   _____________961

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT23 R.SELMA, . ___   _____________1804

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT24 RENEE MERCY, . ___   _____________1677

COIMBATORE DISTRICT25 S SANTHINI, . ___   _____________798

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA26 S. RUBA, . ___   _____________2133

ERODE DISTRICT AA27 S. YAMUNA, . ___   _____________1194

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA28 S.KRISHNA PRIYA, . ___   _____________2019

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A29 S.REVATHI, . ___   _____________916

TRICHY DISTRICT AA30 S.SUMITHRA, . ___   _____________3226

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA31 S.V. VISHRUTHI, . ___   _____________544

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT32 SHAMNI GAYATHRI, . ___   _____________1682

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA33 U. SHIVANE, . ___   _____________548

ERODE DISTRICT AA34 V. KOWSALYA, . ___   _____________1196

COIMBATORE DISTRICT35 YOGESHWARI P, . ___   _____________803
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 97 1.KG GIRLS 20  Discus Throw FINAL

COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 APARNA KRISHNAN, . ___   _____________774

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC2 B. ATCHAYA, . ___   _____________2070

SALEM DISTRICT AA3 B. SOWMYA, . ___   _____________2389

TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 C.HOPE ANGELINE MEDH, . ___   _____________3206

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 G. SHORON MARIYA, . ___   _____________509

ERODE DISTRICT AA6 J. NANTHINI, . ___   _____________1179

VELLORE DISTISTRICT7 J.HONEY PRIYIA VATHA, . ___   _____________3308

NELLAI DISTRICT AA8 J.RESHMA, . ___   _____________2188

ERODE DISTRICT AA9 K. RENUGA, . ___   _____________1180

TRICHY DISTRICT AA10 K.NISHA, . ___   _____________3211

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT11 K.PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________1797

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA12 M.KARUNIYA, . ___   _____________519

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA13 M.PRIYADARSHINI, . ___   _____________521

ERODE DISTRICT AA14 N. KAVIYAPRIYA, . ___   _____________1186

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA15 N. KEREN KIRUBAI, . ___   _____________528

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA16 P.MEENA, . ___   _____________3014

TRICHY DISTRICT AA17 P.VASUNTHRA, . ___   _____________3216

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT18 R.SASIPRIYA, . ___   _____________961

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT19 RENEE MERCY, . ___   _____________1677

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA20 S. ELAMATHI, . ___   _____________2132

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA21 S. NARMADHA, . ___   _____________542

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA22 S. RUBA, . ___   _____________2133

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA23 S.KRISHNA PRIYA, . ___   _____________2019

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A24 S.MEENA, . ___   _____________915

TRICHY DISTRICT AA25 S.SUMITHRA, . ___   _____________3226

COIMBATORE DISTRICT26 YOGESHWARI P, . ___   _____________803
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 103 600 G GIRLS 20  Javelin Throw FINAL

TRICHY DISTRICT AA1 C.DHIVYA, . ___   _____________3205

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT2 DEEPIKA, . ___   _____________1657

COIMBATORE DISTRICT3 G NIVEDHA, . ___   _____________778

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT4 G. VIDHYA, . ___   _____________2927

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 HEMAMALINI, . ___   _____________511

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A6 J.KAVYA, . ___   _____________2527

ERODE DISTRICT AA7 M. DEVADHARSHINI, . ___   _____________1182

NELLAI DISTRICT AA8 M.ABIRAMI, . ___   _____________2189

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT9 MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________1666

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT10 PRATHEEBASSRI, . ___   _____________1674

ERODE DISTRICT AA11 R. MANIMEGALAI, . ___   _____________1192

COIMBATORE DISTRICT12 S SANTHINI, . ___   _____________798

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A13 S.MEENA, . ___   _____________915

TRICHY DISTRICT AA14 S.ROJA, . ___   _____________3225

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A15 S.SHAPTHIKA, . ___   _____________917

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA16 U. SHIVANE, . ___   _____________548
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 108 4.KG GIRLS 20  Hammer Throw FINAL

COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 APARNA KRISHNAN, . ___   _____________774

COIMBATORE DISTRICT2 ELAKEYA J, . ___   _____________777

VELLORE DISTISTRICT3 J.HONEY PRIYIA VATHA, . ___   _____________3308

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 M.MEDHA, . ___   _____________520

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT5 MAHALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________1667

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A6 N.AGALYA, . ___   _____________913

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A7 S.SHAPTHIKA, . ___   _____________917

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 SAKTHI, . ___   _____________1680

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT9 SHAMNI GAYATHRI, . ___   _____________1682

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT10 SUMATHI, . ___   _____________1684
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